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RA4 26.6 TRES Kilpailu 2/5 - Results

Standard

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 89 / 1 Jani Tölli 87/1 89/1 Tres Standard | Herr

2 88 / 1 Reijo Heikkilä 88/1 71/1 Vammalan Reserviläiset Standard | Herr

3 88 / 0 Mikko Saario 88/0 83/0 ÄetRes Standard | Herr

4 85 / 0 Mikko Einola 78/0 85/0 Lempäälän reserviläiset ry. Standard | Herr

5 84 / 1 Miia Laakkonen 84/1 78/1 Tres Standard | Herr

6 83 / 0 Timo Kiviö 79/0 83/0 TRES Standard | Herr

7 82 / 0 Henri Salenius 71/0 82/0 TRES Standard | Herr

8 81 / 0 Olli Seppälä 81/0 81/0 Vamres Standard | H50

9 80 / 0 Aki Haaparanta 80/0 75/1 TRES Standard | Herr

10 77 / 0 Aki Raitanen 77/0 74/0 TRES Standard | Herr

11 77 / 0 Riku Rokala 69/0 77/0 Tampereen Reserviläiset RY Standard | H50

12 76 / 1 Arttu Niittymies 76/1 71/0 TRES Standard | Herr

13 76 / 1 Oskar Halminen 76/1 70/0 TRES Standard | Herr

14 72 / 0 Jaakko Koskinen 72/0 66/0 Ikaalisten Reserviläiset ry Standard | Herr

15 72 / 0 Henry Immonen 72/0 68/0 Tampereen reserviläiset Standard | H50

16 70 / 1 Sami Mäkelä 70/1 64/0 TRES Standard | H50

17 69 / 0 Jouko Kallio 69/0 54/1 Tres Standard | H50

18 69 / 0 Johnny B 67/0 69/0 TRES Standard | Herr

19 67 / 1 Janne Laaksonen 45/0 67/1 Tampereen Reserviläiset ry Standard | H50

20 66 / 0 Kari Reinvall 54/1 66/0 Tres Standard | H50

21 63 / 1 Hannu Hauki 63/0 63/1 TRES Standard | Herr

22 60 / 0 Ilkka Ylihakola 43/0 60/0 Tres Standard | Herr

23 59 / 0 Santtu Mäkinen 47/0 59/0 Tres Standard | Herr

24 55 / 0 Mikael Niinimäki 55/0 54/0 Standard | Herr

25 52 / 0 Samu Leppänen 52/0 36/0 Tampereen reserviläiset Standard | Herr

26 52 / 0 Markku Helenius 34/0 52/0 TRES Standard | H50

27 51 / 1 Sami Sahlstedt 51/1 42/0 TRES Standard | Herr

28 48 / 0 Janne Reinola 48/0 19/0 TRES Standard | Herr

29 41 / 0 Matti Jalagin 9/0 41/0 Resul Standard | Herr

30 39 / 0 Jani Immonen 24/0 39/0 TRES Standard | Herr

31 35 / 0 Veijo Matikka 21/0 35/0 LemRes Standard | H50

32 27 / 0 Sami Torsti 27/0 25/0 Tampereen reserviläiset ry Standard | Herr

Disqualified (DQ)
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RA4 26.6 TRES Kilpailu 2/5 - Results

Standard H

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 89 / 1 Jani Tölli 87/1 89/1 Tres Standard | Herr

2 88 / 1 Reijo Heikkilä 88/1 71/1 Vammalan Reserviläiset Standard | Herr

3 88 / 0 Mikko Saario 88/0 83/0 ÄetRes Standard | Herr

4 85 / 0 Mikko Einola 78/0 85/0 Lempäälän reserviläiset ry. Standard | Herr

5 84 / 1 Miia Laakkonen 84/1 78/1 Tres Standard | Herr

6 83 / 0 Timo Kiviö 79/0 83/0 TRES Standard | Herr

7 82 / 0 Henri Salenius 71/0 82/0 TRES Standard | Herr

8 80 / 0 Aki Haaparanta 80/0 75/1 TRES Standard | Herr

9 77 / 0 Aki Raitanen 77/0 74/0 TRES Standard | Herr

10 76 / 1 Arttu Niittymies 76/1 71/0 TRES Standard | Herr

11 76 / 1 Oskar Halminen 76/1 70/0 TRES Standard | Herr

12 72 / 0 Jaakko Koskinen 72/0 66/0 Ikaalisten Reserviläiset ry Standard | Herr

13 69 / 0 Johnny B 67/0 69/0 TRES Standard | Herr

14 63 / 1 Hannu Hauki 63/0 63/1 TRES Standard | Herr

15 60 / 0 Ilkka Ylihakola 43/0 60/0 Tres Standard | Herr

16 59 / 0 Santtu Mäkinen 47/0 59/0 Tres Standard | Herr

17 55 / 0 Mikael Niinimäki 55/0 54/0 Standard | Herr

18 52 / 0 Samu Leppänen 52/0 36/0 Tampereen reserviläiset Standard | Herr

19 51 / 1 Sami Sahlstedt 51/1 42/0 TRES Standard | Herr

20 48 / 0 Janne Reinola 48/0 19/0 TRES Standard | Herr

21 41 / 0 Matti Jalagin 9/0 41/0 Resul Standard | Herr

22 39 / 0 Jani Immonen 24/0 39/0 TRES Standard | Herr

23 27 / 0 Sami Torsti 27/0 25/0 Tampereen reserviläiset ry Standard | Herr

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-02 11:55

RA4 26.6 TRES Kilpailu 2/5 - Results

Standard H50

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 81 / 0 Olli Seppälä 81/0 81/0 Vamres Standard | H50

2 77 / 0 Riku Rokala 69/0 77/0 Tampereen Reserviläiset RY Standard | H50

3 72 / 0 Henry Immonen 72/0 68/0 Tampereen reserviläiset Standard | H50

4 70 / 1 Sami Mäkelä 70/1 64/0 TRES Standard | H50

5 69 / 0 Jouko Kallio 69/0 54/1 Tres Standard | H50

6 67 / 1 Janne Laaksonen 45/0 67/1 Tampereen Reserviläiset ry Standard | H50

7 66 / 0 Kari Reinvall 54/1 66/0 Tres Standard | H50

8 52 / 0 Markku Helenius 34/0 52/0 TRES Standard | H50

9 35 / 0 Veijo Matikka 21/0 35/0 LemRes Standard | H50

Disqualified (DQ)


